Plants

1 0
2 0
3 19.6576190
4 19.6576255
5 19.6576538

0
0
-155.9501757
-155.9501437
-155.9501335

2021-0111
2021-0112
2023-0094
2023-0095
2023-0096

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Floribunda
Floribunda
Floribunda
Floribunda
Floribunda

Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae
Arecaceae

Marojejya darianii
Marojejya darianii
Marojejya darianii
Marojejya darianii
Marojejya darianii



